
Coaches:

Greg Bagiryan, Head Coach
Dan Scicchitano, Asst Coach

 Central Square
(B) JV Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2018 Sat
Regular Season (Weight
Assessmernt at F.
Manlius)

@ TBD 10:45
AM

Fayetteville
Manlius High
School

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
9:30 AM

NL

Nov 21, 2018 Wed Scrimmage
Central
Square @
Liverpool

8:30
AM

11:00
AM

Liverpool HS
Small Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

L

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ Fulton 6:00
PM

7:00
PM Bodley H S

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Dec 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 6:00
PM M-E M/HS

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Dec 8, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 9:00
AM

Cicero North
Syracuse High
School

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Dec 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season TBD 6:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

L

Dec 19, 2018 Wed Regular Season
Jamesville-
Dewitt
(JD/CBA)

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

L

Dec 27, 2018 Thu Meet (JV Wrestling
Tournament) Vs. Multiple 8:00

AM
3:00
PM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
6:15 AM

NL

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season Phoenix 6:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

NL

Jan 5, 2019 Sat
Regular Season (Port
Byron JV Wrestling
Tournament)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Port Byron High
School

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

POSTPONED Jan
9, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Cortland 6:00

PM
7:00
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Aux Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Jan 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season
@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

ESM High
School - Gym 2

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Jan 24, 2019 Thu Regular Season Auburn 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

L

Jan 30, 2019 Wed Regular Season TBD 6:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

NL
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